Lab-Flex® T Series
Phase Tested Coaxial Cable Assemblies
Lab-Flex® T Series
1
Smiths Interconnect’s Lab-Flex® T Series of coaxial
cable assemblies provides consistent electrical
performance over higher frequencies and larger
temperature extremes.

Lab-Flex® T Series
4
How To Order
– – –    –
1 2 3 4 5
1 Connector #1
               SMA Male Straight                              2.4mm Male Straight                                      SMP Female Right Angle
               2.92mm Male Straight                                SMP Female Straight                                  SMPM Female Straight
                   Mini-Lock Female Straight
2 Cable (fixed)
               Lab-Flex® 065T                                  Lab-Flex® 100T    	                               Lab-Flex® 160T
3 Length (inches)
                   Example: 36 in.
4 Connector #2
               SMA Male Straight                             2.9mm Male Straight                              2.4mm Male Straight
5 Assembly Option
               +/-2.8ps Phase Matched Electrical Length                                   RoHS Compliant Per EU Directive 2002/95/EC
 T .
MS S MM S
MK S
61 0
MS P F S MS P M F S
60 5 01 0
63 . 0
MS S MM SMK S
2.8+/- ps oR H S
MS P F R
LM F S
Worldwide
Support